Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
◼ Low Loss
◼ High Power
◼ Long Distance

* Customer must provide a working distance. We will optimize and test at the working distance point. The collimator may not meet spec off the
working distance.
Ordering Information
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type
Slow Axis
Orientation
Wavelength
Working Distance
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector
FCOM- Single = 1 N/A = 4 1550 = 5 3 = 3 1.8 = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
Single/H [1] = S I = 1 1060 = 1 4 = 4 3.2 = 3 HI1060 = 2 900um tube = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
Dual = 2 H = 2 2000 = 2 5 = 5 2.8 = 2 HI780 = 3 3mm tube = 5 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
Dual/H [2] = D T = 3 1310 = 3 6 = 6 1.4 = 4 PM1550 = 5 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
Special = 0 Special = 0 1480 = 4 7 = 7 1.2 = 5 PM850 = 8 SC/APC = 5
1625 = 6 8 = 8 Special = 0 PM980 = 9 ST/PC = 6
780 = 7 9 = 9 Special = 0 LC/PC = 7
850 = 8 10 = A LC/APC = A
650 = E 11 = B LC/UPC = U
550 = F 14 = C Special = 0
400 = G 15 = D
1265~1620 = L 16 = E
Special = 0 17 = F
18 = G
Special = 0
Fiber Optical Mini Collimators